SG Wealth Management Sdn Bhd

(Coy reg Number)

Wisma Zelan, Suite 1.01, 1st Floor

No. 1, Jalan Tasik Permaisuri 2, Bandar Tun Razak, Cheras

56000 Kuala Lumpur

012-2887306 or

email me at spooi_sqcare@yahoo.com

Internship Programme

Target Student: Business Admin, Economics, Banking & Finance and all other related courses

Duration : 3 months (3 Oct 11 to 31 Dec 11)

Allowance: RM300.00 per month

Location : Klang Valley

Programme Details

Month 1

- 1) Basic Training Modules
 - i) MIP
 - ii) COP
 - iii) Systematic Training Programme
- 2) Examination PCE & CEILI
- 3) Familiarisation of Company Products

Month 2

- 1) On The Job Training
 - i) Sales Meeting
 - ii) Sales Presentations
 - iii) Marketing Activities
 - iv) Review

Month 3

- 1) On the Job Training
 - i) Sales Meeting
 - ii) Sales Presentation
 - iii) Marketing Activities
 - iv) Review
- 2) Evaluation

Company Profile

SG Wealth Management Sdn Bhd

SG Wealth Management Sdn Bhd (SG Wealth) was incorporated on May 2008 and it is a fully owned subsidiary of SG Marketing Management Sdn Bhd, a leading and largest insurance affiliate cluster group in Malaysia.

SG Wealth is one of the well established organisations in Wealth Management and Financial Planning Provider. We provide a suite of services products tailored specifically to suit clients' needs and to meet their financial goals.

At SG Wealth, we are your Financial Solutions for Life. It is our objective to protect and enhance our customers' wealth to enable them to enjoy financial security and freedom.

As a one stop Wealth management and financial planning provider, we would be able to cater the financial needs of our customers in every aspect through the partnership and strategic alliances with various local financial institutions, Estate and Trustee Companies and insurance companies.

Amongst the services offered by our companies are as follow:-

- 1) Risk Management
- 2) Insurance Planning
- 3) Estate Planning
- 4) Insurance Planning
- 5) Investment and Retirement Planning
- 6) Mortgage and Housing Loan Arrangement

We are committed to building a long term and cordial relationship with customers and aims to make a one stop financial solutions for our customers' financial need. With this aim and values in mind, SG Wealth is endeavour and committed to provide and deliver more financial solutions and strategic alliances to ensure our customers are served with excellent and pragmatic solutions to meet their financial goals.